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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 GIFTY MARIA K 
JUSTIN

JUSTIN K G (FTHR) KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

MUKKATTUKARA, 
NETTISSERY, 

NETTISSERY P O, 
680651, THRISSUR

  

2 24/01/2026 ALTHAF P A ALI P M (FTHR) PALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVANIKKAVU, 
OLLUKKARA, 

OLLUKKARA, 680655, 
THRISSUR

  

3 24/01/2026 MARY ANTO (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
RASHTRAPATHI 

NAGAR, 
NADATHARA, 

NADATHARA P O, 
680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

4 24/01/2026 ROSY JOSEPH (HSBN) KUNDUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

AYAPPANKAVU 
ROAD, OLLUR, 

ANCHERY, 680006, 
THRISSUR

  

5 24/01/2026 FEBA PAULSON POULSON K A (HSBN) Karukuttikaran H, 
Chavarampadam, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

6 24/01/2026 JOSEPH K V Rosy (WIFE) Kundukulangara House, 
Ayyapankavu Road, 

ollur, anchery, 680006, 
thrissur

  

7 24/01/2026 MEREENA A S AJO VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

269, 
PUTHENPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PARAYANTHAZHAM, 
KAINOOR, PUTHUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

8 24/01/2026 PAULSON K A FEBA PAULSON 
(WIFE)

KARUKUTTIKARAN 
H, Chavarambadam, 
Mulayam, Mulayam, 

680751, Thrissur

  

9 24/01/2026 ADITHYAN JAYESH JAYESH K P (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THRISSUR, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

10 24/01/2026 REYA ALEX ALEX M BABY 
(FTHR)

Maniyattu H, 
Chalampadam, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

11 24/01/2026 NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

PAROLI MANA, 
ELAMTHURUTHY, 
KUTTANELLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

12 24/01/2026 ASMA M S SHAMEER M K 
(FTHR)

MANNIYIL HOUSE, 
VANIAMPARA, 

PEECHI, 
VANIAMPARA, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

13 24/01/2026 Anagha Sam Sam George (FTHR) Kunnumpurath House, 
Valakkavu, Mulayam, 
Mulayam P o, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

14 24/01/2026 JAYAPRIYA C J BINDHU K (MTHR) Chekkode H, 
Achankunnu, Mulayam, 

Mulayam, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

15 24/01/2026 FIMCY JOSEPH E JIBIN GEORGE 
(HSBN)

Pulimoottil H, 
Achankunnu, Mulayam, 

Mulayam, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

16 24/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA V S NANDU PRASAD 
(HSBN)

26/1609 
PANAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, ANCHERY, 
KURIACHIRA SO, 

ANCHERY P O, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

17 24/01/2026 MUFEEDHA A. S SHEMEER A A (FTHR) 013/1382 
ARAKKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAKKUNNU, 

MANNUTHY, 
MANNUTHY P O, 

680751, OLLUR

  



Jan 25, 2026, 1:24 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

18 24/01/2026 SIONA SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN C A 
(FTHR)

CHIRAYATH HOUSE, 
JOS ALUKKAS 

IMPERIAL TOWER 
QUEEN 9 E, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR P O, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

19 24/01/2026 SHIVANI V V VINU V K (FTHR) vandiyath house, 
Laksham veedu road, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

20 24/01/2026 ROSEMOL JOSE JOSE T P (FTHR) Thattil House, Thalore 
Road, Edakkunni, 
Thalore, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

21 24/01/2026 LAKSHMI SUMESH M SUMESH M S (FTHR) MADAKKAI HOUSE, 
MANIKANDESWARA 
ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

22 24/01/2026 AYYAPPADAS K N KRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
NADATHARA, 

ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR

  

23 24/01/2026 Mrudhul Krishna K P Prabhath K M (FTHR) Kaliyedath House, 
Meppadam, 

Thanikkudam, 
Kurichikkara, 680028, 

Thrissur

  

24 24/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K A AYYAPPADAS (FTHR) KUTHANOOR 
HOUSE, M G ROAD, 

NADATHARA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM P 
O, 680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

25 24/01/2026 sreya sathyan sathyan (FTHR) veluthedath, 
thaikattussery, 

edakkunny, 
thaikattussery, 680306, 

edakkunny

  

26 24/01/2026 SAM PAUL JOSE JOSE M P (FTHR) MUNDACKAL, 
KANNARA, 
KANNARA, 

KANNARA, 680652, 
PANANCHERY

  

27 24/01/2026 ANGEL SARA BAIJU SEBA (MTHR) CHEETHARKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILAPOOVAM, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 

680028, OLLUR

  

28 24/01/2026 SAROJITH C P PAILY (FTHR) CHAKKACHAM 
KUNNEL HOUSE, 

MUTTICKAL, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

29 24/01/2026 SUTLEJ C P PAILY (FTHR) CHAKKACHAM 
KUNNEL HOUSE, 

MUTTICKAL, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KURICHIKKARA, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

30 24/01/2026 SUGATHAMANI K RAGHUNADHAN 
NAIR K (HSBN)

RAMYA BHAVAN, 
VARIKULAM, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 
680028, THRISSUR

  

31 24/01/2026 RAGHUNADHAN 
NAIR K 

KESAVAN NAIR G 
(FTHR)

RAMYA BHAVAN, 
VARIKULAM, 

MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 
680028, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

32 24/01/2026 NIVEDYA V U ULLAS V S (FTHR) VADERIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MAROTTICHUVADU, 
MADAKKATHARA, 
KATTILAPOOVAM, 

680028, OLLUR

  

33 24/01/2026 ADWAITH K S SAJAN K S (FTHR) KARATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAKKAKODE, 
MADAKKATHARA, 

VELLANIKKARA P O, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

34 24/01/2026 Sanjay U S Santhosh Kumar U C 
(FTHR)

Unikkattuvalappil 
House, Madakkathara, 

Madakkathara, 
Madakkathara, 680651, 

Thrissur

  

35 24/01/2026 HEBI K B BABY JOHN K (FTHR) KOTTILINKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

36 24/01/2026 ASHA HEBI HEBI K B (HSBN) KOTTILINKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 

VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
VELLANIKKARA, 
680654, THRISSUR

  

37 24/01/2026 ALIT RAJ RAJIMON K P (FTHR) KALLIDUMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POOVANCHIRA, 
THRISSUR, 

POOVANCHIRA, 
680652, OLLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

38 24/01/2026 Abraham M M Sarojini (OTHR) Mavungal House, Eden 
Valley, Near 
Anganwadi, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

39 24/01/2026 Anish Abraham Sarojini (OTHR) Mavungal House, Eden 
Valley, Near 
Anganwadi, 

Pananchery, Pattikad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

40 24/01/2026 Sharon Rose Sarojini (OTHR) Mavungal House, Eden 
Valley, Near 
Anganwadi, 

Pananchery, Pattikad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

41 24/01/2026 Krishnankutty Manu Gopinath (OTHR) Madathil House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

42 24/01/2026 Jyothi Manu Gopinath (OTHR) Madathil House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

43 24/01/2026 Julia C George Jessy George (MTHR) Chellathe House, 
Pananchery, Near NSS 

Office, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad P O, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

44 24/01/2026 ARCHANA T Krishnanunni (FTHR) THEKKOOT, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

45 24/01/2026 Joshy M C Manu Gopinath (OTHR) Maprany House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad, 
680652, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

46 24/01/2026 THRESIAMMA N G GEORGE (FTHR) ST ANNES 
CONVENT, 

THALIKODE, 
PANANCHERY, 

PATTIKKAD P O, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

47 24/01/2026 Neethu M Manu Gopinath (OTHR) Madathil House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

48 24/01/2026 Aadithyan P Antony (OTHR) Pottanattu House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

49 24/01/2026 Devassy Sajeev (OTHR) Kottekkadan House, 
Thalikode, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad P O, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

50 24/01/2026 Leelamma Sajeev K K (OTHR) Kottekkadan House, 
Thalikode, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad P O, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

51 24/01/2026 Sarath B Aleena (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

52 24/01/2026 Pradeep M K Mau Gopinath (OTHR) Madathil House, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur

  

53 24/01/2026 Muhammad Aadil Shaik Radhakrishnan (OTHR) Ambalath Veedu, 
Pananchery, 

Pananchery, Pattikkad P 
O, 680652, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

54 24/01/2026 Ashni Regi Mini Regi  (MTHR) Mekkattil House, 
Vazhukkampara, 

Pananchery, 
chuvannamannu, 

680652, Ollur

  

55 24/01/2026 JOSEPH DEVASSY 
AKKARAPURAM 

DEVASSY (FTHR) AKKARAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHUVANNAMANNU, 
PEECHI, 

CHUVANNAMANNU 
P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

56 24/01/2026 RANI JOSEPH 
AKKARAPURAM 

JOSEPH DEVASSY 
AKKARAPURAM 

(HSBN)

AKKARAPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHUVANNAMANNU, 
PEECHI, 

CHUVANNAMANNU 
P O, 680652, 
THRISSUR

  

57 24/01/2026 ALDRIN K GEORGE GEORGEKUTTY K K 
(FTHR)

KAVANAMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIAMPARA, 
PEECHI, 

VANIAMPARA, 
680652, THRISSUR

  

58 24/01/2026 ATHULYA BAIJU BAIJU K J (FTHR) 11/404-A/
KOONAMMAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
MANDANCHIRA, 

PEECHI, KANNARA P 
O, 680652, THRISSUR

  

59 24/01/2026 Annamma Jacob Jacob Samuel (HSBN) Shalom, St. Martin 
Street, Pananchery, 
Pattikkad, 680652, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

60 24/01/2026 HASEENA ASHARAF T T (HSBN) THAZHATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPAKUNNU, 
PANANCHERY, 
KOOTTALA P O, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

61 24/01/2026 JESNA T A ASHARAF T T (FTHR) THAZHATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIPPAKUNNU, 
PANANCHERY, 
KOOTTALA P O, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

62 24/01/2026 JACOB P M MARKOSE P C (FTHR) 18/103-O/ 
PEZHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, SKYLINE 
STREET, PEECHI, 
KANNARA  P O, 

680652, THRISSUR

  

63 24/01/2026 Elsy Filip (HSBN) Eruppumalayil, 
Companipady, 

Pananchery, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

64 24/01/2026 Mary Poulose Jisha Davis (OTHR) Puthussery, 
Compaipady, 

Pananchery, Kannara, 
680652, Thrissur

  

65 24/01/2026 Lenson E B Biju Jhon (FTHR) Elavungal House, 
Chalampadam, Peechi, 

Koottala, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

66 24/01/2026 PRIYA P PRADEEP M (HSBN) MALAYAN HOUSE, 
PAYYANAM, 

PEECHI, 
ASSARIKKAD P O, 
680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

67 24/01/2026 Sini Paul K I Paul (FTHR) PUNNAKKATHADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

ASSARIKKAD, 
PEECHI, 

ASSARIKKAD, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

68 24/01/2026 USHA Joy Joy P P (HSBN) 18/23 UA Panengdan 
House, Vellachal, 

Peechi, Assarikkad, 
680751, Ollur

  

69 24/01/2026 SHALET K SHAJI Shaji (FTHR) 18/534 Kottor House, 
Assarikkad, Peechi, 

Assrikkad, 680751, Ollur

  

70 24/01/2026 KUNJUMON MARY (WIFE) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, PEECHI , 

PEECHI P O, PEECHI, 
PEECHI, 680653, 

THRISSUR

  

71 24/01/2026 FEBY K RAJESH Ramadas (OTHR) Indian Penthakosth 
Daivasab,Thabor Sabha, 

Koottala, Mulayam, 
Koottala, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

72 24/01/2026 Rajesh V Ramadas (OTHR) Indian Penthekkosth 
Daivasabha,Tabor Sab, 

Koottala, Mulayam, 
Koottala, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

73 24/01/2026 Sujitha T S Rajesh V (HSBN) Indian Penthekkosth 
Daivasabha Thabor Sa, 

Koottala, Mulayam, 
Koottala, 680652, 

Thrissur

  

74 24/01/2026 NEETHU K E ANTHONY C L (FTHR) 54/B, FARM ROAD, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

KOZHKKULLY P O, 
680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

75 24/01/2026 AKASH MON JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(FTHR)

NJARAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMASTHEPURAM 
ROAD, 

KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY P O, 

680751, OLLUR

  

76 24/01/2026 JOSE MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) NJARAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMASTHEPURAM, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

KOZHUKKULLY P O, 
680751, OLLUR

  

77 24/01/2026 SHERLY JOSE JOSE MATHEW 
(HSBN)

NJARAKULATH 
HOUSE, 

NAMASTHEPURAM, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

KOZHUKKULLY P O, 
680751, OLLUR

  

78 24/01/2026 SONY SUNDAR SUNDARARAJ L 
(FTHR)

CHALISSERY HOUSE, 
AIKIYA NAGAR, 

NADATHARA, 
NADATHARA P O, 

680751, OLLUR

  

79 24/01/2026 JOHN THOMAS M L THOMAS (FTHR) MALILEKKAL 
HOUSE, SASTHRI 

NAGAR, 
NADATHARA, 

NADATHARA P O, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

80 24/01/2026 SARASWATHY VENU (HSBN) KONIKKARA HOUSE, 
MOORKKANIKKARA, 

KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

81 24/01/2026 T N SUNILKUMAR NARAYANAN NAIR T 
K (FTHR)

11/15,THALAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANIKKARA, 
KOZHUKULLY, 
KOZHUKULLY, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

82 24/01/2026 ADHWAITH S 
KUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR T N 
(FTHR)

11/15,THALAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANIKKARA, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
680751, THRISSUR

  

83 24/01/2026 Nithya A N NARAYANAN A K 
(FTHR)

172 AMMANATH, 
PADATHUPADI 

MOORKANIKKARA, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 
KOZHUKKULLY, 

680751, OLLUR

  

84 24/01/2026 NIVED SURESH SURESH (FTHR) Thekkoot H, 
Achankunnu, Mulayam, 

Mulayam, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

85 24/01/2026 BENSY BENNY BENNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NIRAPLAVINGAL H, 
Chalapadam, Mulayam, 

Mulayam, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

86 24/01/2026 SHEEBA BENNY BENNY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

NIRAPLAVINGAL H, 
Chalampadam, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

87 24/01/2026 PRINCE JOSHY JOSHY (FTHR) Thakidipurath H, 
VALAKKAVE, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

88 24/01/2026 RAJAN K ANNU RAJAN (WIFE) 8/429, KOORIYOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

ACHANKKUNNU,VALAKKAVU, 
MULAYAM P O, 

680751, THRISSUR

  

89 24/01/2026 RONY ALEX ALEX M BABY 
(FTHR)

Maniyattu H, 
Chalambadam, 

Mulayam, koottala, 
680652, Thrissur

  

90 24/01/2026 SREECHAND M.R. RAMACHANDRAN M 
R (FTHR)

MELAYIL H, 
VALAKKAVE, 

Mulayam, Mulayam, 
680751, Thrissur

  

91 24/01/2026 JENNY JOY JOY T G (FTHR) THAIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEW ROAD, 

CHELAKKOTTUKARA, 
EAST FORT P O, 
680005, OLLUR

  

92 24/01/2026 NIRANJANA P S SUNDARAN T V 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKkADAN 
THEKKUMURI 

HOUSE, 
VALARKAVU, 

OLLUR, 
KURIACHIRA, 

680006, THRISSUR

  

93 24/01/2026 KESIYA V SHAJAN SHAJAN V D (FTHR) VALLACHIRAKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VALARKAVU, 
OLLUR, 

KURIACHIRA, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

94 24/01/2026 ABBIYA SUSAN 
BENSON 

K I BENSON (FTHR) KOOTHURU  HOUSE, 
PUSHPAGIRI ROAD, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 
THRISSUR, 680006, 

THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

95 24/01/2026 Giji V D Mother Superior 
(OTHR)

Assisi Convent, 
Mariapuram, Thrissur, 
Anchery P O, 680001, 

Thrissur

  

96 24/01/2026 FATHIMA 
RANEESHA N 

ABDUL MUJEEB 
(FTHR)

NEYYAN HOUSE, 
ANCHERYKKAVU, 

ANCHERY P O, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

OLLUR

  

97 24/01/2026 Jaksen Chummar Chummar A P (FTHR) Akkara House, Holy 
Angels Road, Ollur, 

Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

98 24/01/2026 Chummar Jaksen Jaksen Chummar 
(FTHR)

Akkara House, Holy 
Angels Road, Ollur, 

Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

99 24/01/2026 Soly Jaksen Jaksen Chummar 
(HSBN)

Akkara House, Holy 
Angels Road, Ollur, 

Ollur, 680306, Thrissur

  

100 24/01/2026 NANDU PRASAD PRASAD P K (FTHR) 26/1609 
PANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MODEL 

COLONY, 
KURIACHIRA S O, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

101 24/01/2026 STENY JOMON JOMON (FTHR) VELUTHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAMKULANGARA, 
OLLUR, OLLUR, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

102 24/01/2026 STENA JOMON JOMON (FTHR) VELUTHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

PERUVAMKULANGARA, 
OLLUR, OLLUR, 

680306, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

103 24/01/2026 ASIN JOSE JOSE C L (FTHR) THECKANATH 
CHACKOLA HOUSE, 

EDAKKUNNI, 
EDAKKUNNI, 

OLLUR, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

104 24/01/2026 FELWIN FRANCIS FRANCIS A L (FTHR) 29/1646, AYINICKAL, 
EDAKKUNNI, 
EDAKKUNNI, 

OLLUR, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

105 24/01/2026 JOLLY GEORGE GEORGE A P (HSBN) AKKARA HOUSE, 
IKKANDA WARRIOR 
ROAD, EDAKUNNI, 

OLLUR, 680306, 
THRISSUR

  

106 24/01/2026 KRISHNENDU N R NIDEESH V V (HSBN) 2420, 
VALIYAVEETTIL, 
ARUKULANGARA, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

107 24/01/2026 sreelakshmy m s smitha p r (MTHR) malayil, thaikattussery, 
edakkunny, 

thaikattussery, 680306, 
thrissur

  

108 24/01/2026 SARASWATHY M R UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

1377, PERUNTHADI 
MUTHEDATH, 

MRIGA 
ASHUPATHRI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

109 24/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA P U UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

1377, PERUNTHADI 
MOO, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR
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110 24/01/2026 BEENA GOPI Gopi (HSBN) PALLIYANNA, 
RAINBOW VAZHI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

111 24/01/2026 LAKSHMIPRIYA U UDAYAKUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

HARITHAM 
KOOTTALIL HOUSE, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

THRISSUR, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

112 24/01/2026 GOPI P A APPU (FTHR) PALLIYANNA, 
RAINBOW VAZHI, 

THAIKKATTUSSERY, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

113 24/01/2026 FATMA RASNA 
NAZEER 

CHAVANKUZHI

C K NAZEER (FTHR) CHAVANKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

NIRMALAPURAM 
ROAD, 

KURKANCHERY, 
KURKANCHERI P O, 

680007, THRISSUR

  

114 24/01/2026 Ashwand C S SUJITH C V (FTHR) CHEMBIL HOUSE, 
JAWAN ROAD, 

KOORKENCHERY, 
KOORKENCHERY, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

115 24/01/2026 NISHAMOL A JAYARAJAN C K 
(HSBN)

SRA 33 A 
CHANGATTAM 

HOUSE, 
THURUTHUMPADAM, 

NEDUPUZHA, 
NEDUPUZHA, 680007, 

THRISSUR
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116 24/01/2026 Y A LEHANA Y K ASHIK (FTHR) YARATHINGAL 
HOUSE, VALANCE 

ROAD, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

117 24/01/2026 NIVEDYA N DILEEP N G DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

NENMARA HOUSE, 
KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

118 24/01/2026 Rema Balan Balan (HSBN) 42/1315, Balya Nivas, 
Kanimangalam, 

Kanimangalam, 680027, 
Thrissur

  

119 24/01/2026 RAJI P R SATHEESH P V 
(HSBN)

POOSSERY HOUSE, 
KANIMANGALAM, 
KANIMANGALAM, 

KANIMANGALAM P 
O, 680027, THRISSUR

  

120 24/01/2026 WILLIAM S 
KOLATHINGAL 

SANTHOSH 
WILLIAMS (FTHR)

KOLATHINGAL 
HOUSE, VAKAYIL 

ROAD, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680006, 

OLLUR

  

121 24/01/2026 REEGAN RAPHEAL THANKAMMA 
RAPHEAL (MTHR)

AMMANAMTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

122 24/01/2026 LOURDS T 
VARGHEESE 

JENNY T (HSBN) 25/112-1 THATTIL 
CHANDY HOUSE, 
GANDHIJI ROAD, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR
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123 24/01/2026 ANNA MARIYA K S Liji A V (MTHR) Kattookaran House, 
Surabhi Garden, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

124 24/01/2026 Nimisha Nakshatra P J Johnson P P (FTHR) PUTHERY HOUSE, 
CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR

  

125 24/01/2026 RAJEEV SUNNY SUNNY (FTHR) ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
AALAYAM, Gandhiji 

Road, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, 680026, 

Thrissur

  

126 24/01/2026 JWALA RAJIV Dr A RAJIV SUNNY 
(HSBN)

ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
AALAYAM, Gandhiji 

Road, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, 680026, 

Thrissur

  

127 24/01/2026 KEVIN RAJIV RAJIV SUNNY (FTHR) ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
AALAYAM, Gandhiji 

Road, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, 680026, 

Thrissur

  

128 24/01/2026 KATHLYN RAJIV RAJIV SUNNY (FTHR) ARIMBOOR HOUSE, 
AALAYAM, Gandhiji 

Road, Chiyyaram, 
Chiyyaram, 680026, 

Thrissur

  

129 24/01/2026 JERRY SHAMMY SHAMMYK J (FTHR) KUTTIKADAN 
HOWSE, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 680026, 
THRISSUR
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130 24/01/2026 JOY V D DEVASSY (FTHR) VADAKKETHALA 
HOUSE, MECHUR 

LANE, CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

131 24/01/2026 VALENTINE KURIAN 
HAPPY 

HAPPY KURIAN 
(FTHR)

PALIAKKARA 
HOUSE HAPPY 
HOME, SOUTH 

MUNAYAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM P O, 
680026, THRISSUR

  

132 24/01/2026 AJI ANTHONY P I (FTHR) PALLISSERY HOUSE, 
SOUTH MUNAYAM, 

CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 680026, 

THRISSUR

  

133 24/01/2026 Krishnaja K S Sivafhasan (FTHR) Kolathapilly, 
Vellakkarithadam, 
Mannamangalam, 

Chennayappara, 680653, 
Thrissut

  

134 24/01/2026 Shan K S Saji K C (FTHR) Kolath House, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

135 24/01/2026 Avanthiika Sathyan Sathyan (FTHR) Nandhikkara House, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

136 24/01/2026 DEVI K K NARAYANAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(HSBN)

PAROLI MANA, 
ELAMTHURUTHI, 
KUTTANELLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR
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137 24/01/2026 Sulochana Sidharthan (HSBN) Karath House, 
Peruvamkulangara, 

Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 
Ollur

  

138 24/01/2026 NIMISHA RAVI JUBY RAJEEV (HSBN) 02/522/POTTEKKATT 
HOUSE, PUTHUR, 

PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

139 24/01/2026 Abcin Paul Thankachan Thankachan P P (FTHR) PUNNORPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 
MANNAMANGALAM, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

140 24/01/2026 Vinitha V V Leela (MTHR) Vadakkanchery, 
Valloor, 

Mannamangalam, 
Marottichal, 680014, 

Thrissur

  

141 24/01/2026 JAMES JOSEPH 
CHEREATH 

JOSEPH J CHEREATH 
(FTHR)

18/44, CHEREATH 
HOUSE, 

NELLICHODE , 
MARATHAKKARA P 

O, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

142 24/01/2026 JISNA JOHNSON JOHNSON M M 
(FTHR)

MAPRANI HOUSE, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
MARATHAKKARA, 
680306, THRISSUR

  

143 24/01/2026 E V JOLLY BABY P JOHN (HSBN) 14/152/PERUVELIL 
HOUSE, 

CHENNAIPARA, 
PEECHI, 

CHENNAIPARA  P O, 
680653, THRISSUR
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144 24/01/2026 VAIGA O ARAVI O (FTHR) 19/52, OTTAPATH 
HOUSE, 

MANALATTIL, 
OLLUR P O, 680306, 

THRISSUR

  

145 24/01/2026 Chathrapathy K S Soman K M (FTHR) Kandenkavil House, 
Ponnukkara, Puthur, 
Ponnukkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

146 24/01/2026 Anirudh V S Akhila K B (MTHR) Vailoppilly House, 
Ponnukkara, Puthur, 
Ponnukkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

147 24/01/2026 Adish K Santhosh Santhosh K S (FTHR) Kizhakkumpuram 
House, Ponnukkara, 
Puthur, Ponnukkara, 

680306, Thrissur

  

148 24/01/2026 Anjali C R Vishnuprasad K K 
(HSBN)

Koorchamveettil House, 
Ponnukkara, Puthur, 
Ponnukkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

149 24/01/2026 Suvishna P B Midhun K S (HSBN) Kanjira House, 
Ponnukkara, Puthur, 
Ponnukkara, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

150 24/01/2026 Adharsh K S Satheesh Babu (FTHR) Kizhakkumpuram 
House, Ponnukkara, 
Puthur, Ponnukkara, 

680306, Thrissur

  

151 24/01/2026 LATHA M M REGHU (HSBN) PULIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PONNUKKARA, 
PUTHUR, 

PONNUKKARA P O, 
680306, THRISSUR
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£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


